CARLSBAD, CA  |  PHONE 877 942 1179  |  FAX 760 931 2916  |  E-MAIL SALES@AURORALIGHT.COM  |  AURORALIGHT.COM
In a continuing product improvement program, Auroralight reserves the right to modify product specifications without notification. © 2023 Auroralight, Inc.  REV~8.5 (2023)
TYPE:
The Aurora Mount System (AMS™)
features 2 axis of adjustment – 360° of
fixture rotation at the mount and 230°
at the solid brass knuckle. The ultimate
in precision aiming without twisting or

CAT. #: LSL8-
LSL8 CABRILLO
ORDERING GUIDE: LSL8  L (LED) SL (SPOT LIGHT) 8 (SERIES)
FINISH
STANDARD:
[NAT] Natural
PLUS ($):
[BLP] Bronze Living Patina
[BLP-XD] BLP Extra Dark
PREMIUM ($$$):
[NI] Nickel PVD
[PVD] PVD Color (Contact
Factory for Color Options)
LED COLOR
[27] 2700K, 80 CRI
[279] 2700K, 90 CRI
[30] 3000K, 80 CRI
[45] 4500K, 80 CRI
[AMB] Amber (585-595nm)
[BLU] Blue (585-595nm)
OPTIC
STANDARD:
[N] 15° Narrow
[M] 25° Medium
[W] 40° Wide
[EL] Elliptical
PLUS ($):
[A] All Optics Kit
Prefix
LSL8
COVER PLATE
TREE
TS-LD BTM STM
QUICK SPEC SKU   LSL8-M-27-BMS-NAT
INDICATES REQUIRED FIELD INDICATES OPTIONAL FIELD
MOST POPULAR MOUNT OPTIONS
BMSEXTR with 2GS DS TS-LD
CP35CP14 CP4
CP45
NOTE: Universal adapter included w/
fixture, except where AMS is noted. Most
common configurations listed above; See
Mount/Riser spec sheets for all options.
SURFACE
TMSM3SM2 SB
SMJB-1 SMJB-2
GROUND
BMS DS TR PMJB3
PB2GS
SUBTERRANEAN
(EXTENDABLE)
STR Tee
90°
EXTENDABLE
EXTR
Tee
90°
PC-60
MC45
MOUNT
NO MOUNT:
[1/2] 1/2" (NPS) Universal Thread
GROUND:
[AGS] AMS Ground Stake
[BMS] Brass Micro Spike
[2GS] Ground Stake w/ 2" Cap
[DS] 9" Deluxe Spike
[TR-12] 12" Trident Spike
[JB3-S] 3" Junction Box w/ PVC Stake
[PB-S] Power Box w/ PVC Stake Incl. w/
60W 120-12V Trans.
[PM-60-1] Concrete Pedestal Mount w/
60W 120-12V Trans.